	06-24-2 102776			DEPARTMENT OF C J.S. Patent and Trad	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼		<u> </u>			
To the Honorable Commissioner	r of Patents and Trademarks:	1			reof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kenneth B. Kirby Berno L.R. Pettersson, Jr.	6.7.04	Name: <u>Tra</u>	nsdermal T	eiving party(ies) echnologies, l	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🖌 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
 Assignment Security Agreement 	Merger	Street Addre	ess: <u>P.O. Bo</u>	ox 14804	
Other					•
		City: <u>N. Pa</u>	Im Beach s	State:_FL_Zip:_3	3408
5/27/04 Execution Date:		Additional nam	e(s) & address(e	s) attached? 🖌 Ye	»s 🕅
4. Application number(s) or pater	nt number(s):				
If this document is being filed t A. Patent Application No.(s)				234	
	Additional numbers a	attached? 🗌 Yes 🔒	No		
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should be Name: Michael A. Slavin				ns and patents in <u>\$</u> 40.00	
Name: Michael A. Slavin McHale & S	lavin PA	Enclose			
Internal Address:				rged to deposit a	ccount
Street Address:2855 PGA Bl	vd.	8. Deposit acc	ount number:		
Street Address:		13-0439			
Palm Beach Gardens City:State:_FL	_Zip:_ <u>33410</u>				
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	1	······	
		nAn	/		
9. Signature. 4 NGETACHE 00000178 130439 644423 1 40.00 DA Michael A. Slavin	H /	~		1/21	/

1

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 \$

~						
			ASSIGNMENT		na na kana kana kana kana kana kana kan	
,	Assignor:	Verseth B			06-07 - 2004	
	AJJONUS,	Stabut	An Individual	U.S. Pa	atent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt D	it, #74
		Address	BCOL Thereas Trends			-
		AU448	8631 Uranus Terrace	-		
	ABSIGNOR:	City:	Labe Park Pettersson, Jr.	State/Zip:	FL 33403	-
	ABSIGNOR:	City:	Labe Park Pettersson, Jr. An individual	State/Zip:	FL 33403	
	ABSIGNOR:	City: Berne LR.	Lake Park Pettersson, Jr.			
	ABSIGNOR:	City: Demo L.R. Status:	Labe Park Pettersson, Jr. An individual		FL 33403 QA 31069	
	ABSIGNOR: ABSIGNOR:	City: Demo LR. Status: Address: City:	Lake Park Pettersson, Jr. An individual 1100 3 ¹⁶ Street			
		City: Demo LR. Status: Address: City:	Lake Park Pettersson, Jr. An individual 1100 3 st Street Perry			
		City: Demo L.R. Status: Address: City: Transform	Lake Park Pettersson, Jr. An individual 1100 3 st Street Perty ad Technologies, inc.			

PATENT NO: 6,444,234. ISSUE DATE: 09/03/2002

The Assignors having made the above investion and filed application for Letters Patent of the United States thereon, and the Assignee being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the Assignors hereby assign to the Assignee, including its successors, ussigns, heirs, administrators, all of the Assignors' right, title and interest in and to the invention and the patent application therefore identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve thereform;

The Assignors areign all of their right, title and interest in and to said invention in all foreign constrine, and all applications for Letters Patent in foreign countries on said invention and any Letters Patent which may evolve therefrom, including the right to claim International Convention priority; and in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof;

Page 1 af 2

5618426741 06'93/2004 08:52 13/2004 22:31 4789875360 PETTERSON & ASSO:

TRANSERMAL TECH

ASSIGNMENT Palan No. 6,444,234

The Assigners agree to execute any papers or perform any acts required to establish, vest or proceed the Assignee's rights therein or required by Assignee to obtain said patent, without my additional payment therefor, but without my expense to Assignors.

Dete: <u>27.14/24,2004</u> Dete: <u>06/02/2004</u>

h B. Kin

Borno I.R. Petlecteon, Jr.

Page 2 of 2

• •

PATENT REEL: 015487 FRAME: 0441

RECORDED: 06/07/2004